Instant Quote *

Product Price:

Additional Color Charges:

Setup Charge:
Decoration:
Personalized:
Engraving Charges:
Zip Code:

Shipping:

1 Unit
1 Unit
1Additional Color(s)
1 Unit
1 Unit

1 Unit

ASOBU HIGHBALL GLASS - DWGA42

Product Description:

Introducing the new ASOBU Highball Glass -
made from durable and premium borosilicate
glass. Its double wall construction will help
prevent sweat or condensation, and keeps
your drink cold for longer. Its sleek design
makes it the ideal Highball Glass for your
favorite beer, spirit or cocktails. Add one now
to your home or bar, or bring to any special

occasion.

This product is BPA free.

X $10.00
X $0.00
X $50.00
X $0.00
X $0.00

X $0.00

Est. shipping cost:

Your Price:

* Price shown is an estimation. Please contact your representative for a complete list of details.
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$10.00

$0.00

$50.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$60.00



